Mittellandische Kunstturnertage

Sporthalle Oberei, Malters

20./21.05.2023
RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 2 - MEHRKAMPF
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Federico SCHMID 2012 | Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG  |45013.250 3|39015.300 2{40013.200 1[33013.175 6|4.5012.700 15450 13.150 4|28.45 80.775| *
2 |Noah BILL 2012 | TV Kirchberg/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO  |4.0010.900 27(39% 14.750 3(4.5013.150 2|33013.900 1|4.0013.150 6[48013.950 22835 79.800| *
3 |Nelio LINGG 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [48013.200 4|39 15.950 1]3.5012.200 7|330 11.77544[4.50 13.650 1|3.0011.500 21| 2640 78.275 | *
4 |Jano WILLI L% | 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |45012.650 10|+ 13.400 10{4.00 12.250 6(33012.100 30450 13.300 4|4.8014.000 1|25.70 77.700] *
5 |Livio REBSAMEN b | 2012 |STV Wetzikon ZTv  |48012.900 6[29212.950 14(3.5012.450 5|30 12.900 8|4.00 12.650 18(450 13.650 3|26.3077.500] *
6 |Rémi BRUCHEZ | 2012 |Gym Serriéres ACNG  [45012.650 10( 90 13.400 103.50 12.700 3320 12.650 11{4.00 13.000 9(43013.100 5|24.80 77.500| *
7 |Nico GIORGI 2012 |Satus ORO ATV |48013.200 4|>50 14.000 7[3.50 11.550 19|30 13.400 4|4.0012.950 10430 12.300 9|27.15 77.400| *
8 |Mats EGGERT B | 2012 [TV Lohn-Ammannsegg/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO  |45013.400 2[#9912.950 14(3.50 11.700 15| 330 12.575 14| 450 13.450 3(43012.800 6|24.80 76.875| *
9 | Quirin CAVELTI A | 2012 |STV wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich ZTv |45012.850 7(>%014.350 5(3.5011.600 18330 12.300 21{4.50 13.050 (380 12.550 82590 76.700| *
10 |Samuel RITCHIE A | 2012 |Turnsport Riti ZTv |40011.550 20 #9914.450 43.5011.900 10|30 13.550 2{4.00 12.950 10{3.50 12,050 11 |25.05 76.450 | *
11 |Gianni ZANOLARI L% | 2012 [TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |45012.700 9|30 14.000 7{35011.800 13|33012.100 30450 13.600 2|3.50 11.850 15|24.30 76.050 | *
12 |Nando STURZENEGGER 58| 2012 | Tumfabrik TGTV (48013950 1|59 13.200 12|3.00 11.800 13| #30 12.975 7(3.50 12.100 28|3.50 11.900 14| 2525 75.925 | *
13 |Emilias DAPP 2 | 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [40012.350 13|30 13.800 9|3.5011.900 10|30 12.775 9[4.0012.350 21 [3.8012.600 7|2330 75.775| *
14 |Amos CONTI | 2012 |SFG Biasca/CRP Ticino ACTG  |3.5011.550 20| 390 12.950 14|4.00 12.500 4|33012.650 11400 13.300 4|4.00 11.950 13|22.30 74.900| *
15 |Leander THOMET 2 | 2012 |BTVBem KKB  [45012.200 16|32 14.200 6|3.0010.700 29| 330 12.475 16{4.00 12.950 10[3.50 10.950 20| 2345 73.475 | *
16 |Aris CONTI | 2012 |SFG Biasca/CRP Ticino ACTG  |45012.850 7|00 12.400 22{3.00 11.250 22|23 12.400 17| 4.00 12.800 13| 3.50 11.750 16| 22.00 73.450 | *
17 |Max CHIDLEY A | 2012 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv |40011.400 22332 13.100 13(3.00 11.900 10| 330 12.700 10{4.00 12.150 25{3.00 11,650 18| 21.25 72.900| *
18 |Nando EGGENBERGER 2012 | TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0011.600 19| #29 12,700 19(3.50 11.500 20| #30 12.150 28| 4.00 12.700 15| 3.50 12.100 10| 23.05 72.750 | *
19 |Noah GOOD 2012 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |45012.000 18| 332 12,750 18 [3.50 11.200 23| 330 12.100 30| 4.00 12.700 15(3.00 11.700 17 | 22.75 72.450 | *
20 |Dario WIDMER 2012 | TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV |40010.950 25| 320 11.650 33(3.50 12.000 9330 13.550 2|3.5012.250 23|4.00 12.000 12| 23.25 72.400]| *
21 |Elia PALOMBA 2012 |Satus ORO/RLZ Aargau ATV |45012.300 15| 230 11.850 32(3.50 12,050 8330 12.550 15|3.50 12.200 24| 3.00 11.450 22| 21.90 72.400] *
22 |Merxas KURSUN 2012 |STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV |45012.600 12| +00 11.950 29{3.50 10.600 30| 330 13.350 5|4.00 12.350 21|4.00 11.000 27| 2475 71.850]| *
23 |Alessandro VENTURINO | 2012 |SFG Giubiasco/CRP Ticino ACTG  |3.5011.150 24| 300 11,600 34|3.50 11.650 17| 330 12.100 30 4.00 13.100 7|3.50 11.450 22|22.00 71.050 | *
24 |Minh RUSSENBERGER A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5010.000 32| #50 12.800 17{3.00 10.950 26 | 330 12.075 34| 3.50 12.150 25| 3.50 11.550 20| 21.00 69.525 | *
25 |Lian ALLENSPACH L% | 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |45011.400 22|30 12,350 23{3.00 11.050 24| 30 12.150 28| 3.50 10.650 40| 3.00 11.250 24 21.60 68.850
26 |Livio REO | 2012 |Gym Serriéres ACNG  [40010.900 27 | 390 12.200 24|3.50 11.400 21| 320 12,600 13(4.00 12.550 19 3.00 9.150 38|23.70 68.800
27 |Nico MEIER B 2012 |TV Wolfwil/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO  [3.50 10.200 31 | 332 11.450 37|3.00 11.700 15| 220 12.400 17{4.00 11.950 29 [ 3.00 11.000 27| 2085 68.700
28 [Lino ZANETTI L% | 2012 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |45012.100 17|30 11.200 40{3.00 10.900 27 | %30 11.575 47| 4.50 12.450 20| 3.00 10.150 35 22.50 68.375
29 |Nael SCHLUNEGGER 2 | 2012 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [350 9.25036 (30 12.500 20|3.00 10.300 31| 320 12.175 27{3.50 11.900 30 | 3.50 10.950 29| 2050 67.075
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30 |Laurin JEANNERET L% | 2012 TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.00 9.650 34|20 11.15042{3.00 9.900 32|33 11.950 39| 4.50 12.800 13| 4.00 11.600 19| 21.50 67.050
31 |Lorenzo CASARI | 2011 [SFGLugano ACTG  |45012.350 13| 320 12,050 25(3.00 9.550 36330 11.975 38|3.50 11.700 32| 3.00 9.200 3721.00 66.825
32 |Sebastian PELLONI mm | 2012 |BTVLuzern LU/OW/NW [3.50 10.900 27 | 330 12.050 25 3.00 9.350 38| 320 11.875 42(4.00 11.500 34 [3.50 11.050 26| 20.50 66.725
33 |Adrian JODER A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 350 9.150 37|30 11.350 38(3.00 11.050 24| 320 12.200 26|3.50 11.750 31{3.00 11.150 25 | 20.00 66.650
34 |Nino BURKI 2 | 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |3.5010.950 25| 330 11.200 40{3.00 9.650 34|50 12.000 35{3.50 12.150 25 [3.50 10.700 31 | 20.50 66.650
35 |Timeo VON BUREN 2 | 2012 |BTVBem KKB |30 10.250 30| 330 11.600 34|3.00 10.750 28| 30 12,300 21{3.50 10.950 39 2.50 9.500 36 | 19.50 65.350
36 |Diego DE RUSSI f | 2012 [TV Liestal BLTV (300 9.45035|3:9011.950 20| 250 9.150 39| 320 12.350 19{3.00 10.600 42 | 3.30 10.500 32| 1830 64.000
37 |Noel INEICHEN mm | 2009 [STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [3.50 9.750 33| 300 11.550 36| 3.00 9.050 40|20 12.300 21[3.50 11.450 35 2.50 8.700 40|19.00 62.800
38 |Till VON KANEL 2 | 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [100 7.15043(3012.050 253.00 9.750 33| 320 12.325 20{ 2.50 10.650 40 [3.00 10.500 32| 1650 62.425
39 |Luca MANDELLI | 2012 |SFG Lugano ACTG 250 7.400 42| 350 12.500 20{3.00 9.650 34|330 12.225 25(3.00 11.000 38| 250 8.950 39 18.50 61.725
40 |Anton DROGANOV A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |150 7.050 44|30 11.900 31|250 8.750 41|33 11.825 43|3.00 11.050 36| 3.00 10.450 34 16.50 61.025
41 |Gian SCHNEITER 2| 2013 |TvThun KKB  |150 7.450 41|20 11.300 390|350 9.550 36| 350 11.725 46(3.00 10.350 44[2.50 8.650 42 [17.50 59.025
42 |Nils BIERI 2| 2011 [TV Thun KKB 250 7.650 40|90 12.050 25250 7.750 43|30 12.000 35(3.00 10.450 43[2.50 8.550 43 | 17.00 58.450
43 |Benjamin BRUHLMANN mm | 2010 STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [1.00 6.250 46|70 10.200 45|3.00 8.200 42| 320 11.950 39[3.50 11.550 33 [3.00 8.700 40|16.70 56.850
44 |Andrin BUHOLZER mm | 2010 |BTVLuzern LU/OW/NW [3.00 8.400 38 [2:30 10.600 44|3.00 7.350 44| 320 11.950 39(3.50 11.050 36 [2.50 7.500 45| 18.50 56.850
45 |Valentin WURMET mm | 2009 [STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [2.50 8.100 390|300 10.750 43| 250 6.750 46| 320 12,000 35[3.00 9.550 45[2.50 8.150 44|17.00 55.300
46 |Florian VOGEL mm | 2009 STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [0.50 6.550 45| 230 9.500 46| 2.50 6.800 45| 320 12.250 24[3.00 9.250 46 2.50 7.450 46| 15.00 51.800
47 |Joel SCHACHER mm | 2011 |STVRain LU/OW/NW [1.50 5.900 47|20 8.700 47| 250 6.350 47| 320 11.750 45| 2.50 7.800 47|2.50 7.200 47|15.00 47.700
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